
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330803011006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,857

CAMA #: 133 08 0 30 11 006 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

DSRE00001
D & S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS

    

Owner: D & S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS Legal: MARYLAND AVE S 1/2 LOT 160-ALL LOTS 162-164 & N 12 
1/2FT OF LOT 166 H IGHLAND PARK ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 32028

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 525.78 525.78 1,051.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202515898-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

525.78

1 525.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

525.78

Bank of the Flint 
Hills

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202570057-1 03/02/2022

525.78 0.00

03/02/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

525.78

0.00

0.00

**********

525.78

Lawyers Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 111600              Lawyers Title                          525.78

Grand Totals 525.78 525.78 0.00 1,051.56

525.78 0.00 525.78 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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