	F	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/22/2024 1:38:08 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 6,857	
Parcel #: 1330803011006	000			
CAMA #: 133 08 0 30 11 0	06 00 0 00			
Sec: 8	Twn: 12	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
DSRE00001				
D & S REAL ESTA	ATE INVESTMENTS			
Owner: D & S REAL ESTAT	E INVESTMENTS	-	1/2 LOT 160-ALL LOTS 162-164 & N 12 HIGHLAND PARK ADD	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	525.78	525.78	1,051.56
2021	RL	32028	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202515898-1	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	1	525.78	0.00	0.00	525.78	Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	525.78		0.00	0.00	******	Bank of the Flint	Import
202570057-1	03/02/2022	03/02/2022	2	0.00	525.78	0.00	525.78	
525.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Lawyers Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 111600	Lawyers Title		525.78				
Grand Totals				525.78	525.78	0.00	1,051.56	
525.78	0.00	525.78		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00